
 

Reeds, Grasses and 
Marginal Plants 

Site Conditions Suited 

Small 
Order 
Rate  
(up to 
250 

plants 
total) 

Wholesale 
Order Rate 

(over 250 plants 
total) 

Latin 
Name 

Common 
Name 

Height 
in cms

Wet 
Site

Dry 
Site

Exposed 
Site 

Shady 
Site 

Hostile 
Site 

Price 
each 

£'s 
per 
100 

Plants

£'s 
per 

1,000 
Plants

         
Ammophila 
arenaria 

Marram 
Grass 20/40   √ √   √ 96p £74 £600

Caltha 
palustris 

Marsh 
Marigold Plug √         130p £95 £780

Carex 
acutiformis 

Lesser 
Pond 
Sedge 

Plug √         130p £95 £780

Filipendula 
ulmaria 

Meadow 
Sweet Plug √         130p £95 £780

Iris 
pseudacorus 

Yellow 
Flag Iris Plug √         121p £85 £680

Iris sibirica Siberian 
Iris Plug √         121p £85 £680

Juncus 
effusus Soft Rush Plug √         130p £95 £780

Lythrum 
salicaria 

Purple 
Loosestrife Plug √         130p £95 £780

Mentha 
aquatica 

Water 
Mint Plug √         130p £95 £780

Myosotis 
scorpiodes 

Water 
Forget-me-
not 

Plug √         130p £95 £780

Phalaris 
arundinacea 

Reed 
Canary 
Grass 

Plug √         130p £95 £780

Phragmites 
australis 

Common 
Reed Plug √   √   √ 90p £70 £560

Primula 
veris Cowslip Plug √ √ √   √ 130p £95 £780

Primula 
vulgaris 

Wild 
Primrose Plug √ √ √   √ 130p £95 £780

Ranunculus 
flammula 

Lesser 
Spearwort Plug √         130p £95 £780

         



Typha 
latifolia 

Common 
Reed 
Mace 

Plug √  √  √ 90p £70 £560

 

 

 

 

Cell Grown 
Broadleaved Trees 
Key: (H) = suitable for hedging. 

Site Conditions Suited 

Small 
Order 
Rate  
(up to 
250 

plants 
total) 

Wholesale 
Order Rate 

(over 250 plants 
total) 

Latin Name Common 
Name 

Height 
in cms

Wet 
Site

Dry 
Site

Exposed 
Site 

Shady 
Site 

Hostile 
Site 

Price 
each 

£'s 
per 
100 

Plants

£'s 
per 

1,000 
Plants

Acer 
campestre (H) 

Field 
Maple 

20/40
40/60   √ √     70p 

80p 
£57
£61

£430
£470

Acer 
platanoides 

Norway 
Maple 

20/40
40/60   √ √   √ 70p 

80p 
£57
£61

£440
£470

Acer 
pseudoplatanus Sycamore 20/40

40/60 √ √ √   √ 75p 
70p 

£54
£57

£400
£440

Aesculus 
hippocastanum 

Horse 
Chestnut 

20/40
40/60 √         70p 

85p 
£62
£68

£490
£540

Alnus cordata Italian 
Alder 

20/40
40/60 √ √     √ 70p 

80p 
£57
£62

£440
£480

Alnus 
glutinosa (H) 

Common 
Alder 

20/40
40/60 √ √ √   √ 70p 

80p 
£44
£55

£400
£410

Alnus incana Grey 
Alder 

20/40
40/60 √ √ √   √ 80p 

90p 
£57
£62

£430
£470

Alnus rubra Red Alder 20/40
40/60 √ √     √ 80p 

90p 
£57
£62

£430
£470

Betula pendula Silver 
Birch 

20/40
40/60 √ √     √ 70p 

80p 
£54
£57

£400
£430

Betula 
pubescens 

Downy 
Birch 

20/40
40/60 √ √ √   √ 70p 

80p 
£54
£57

£400
£430

Carpinus 
betulus (H) Hornbeam 20/40

40/60  √   √   80p 
90p 

£65
£68

£400
£540

Castanea 
sativa 

Sweet 
Chestnut 

20/40
40/60  √   √   80p 

90p 
£65
£68

£500
£540

Corylus 
avellana (H) Hazel 20/40

40/60 √ √ √ √ √ 90p 
95p 

£68
£73

£540
£590

Crataegus 
monogyna (H) Hawthorn 20/40

40/60  √ √   √ 65p 
80p 

£54
£57

£500
£540



Cell Grown 
Broadleaved 
Trees 
Key: (H) = suitable for 
hedging.  

Site Conditions Suited 

Small 
Order 
Rate  
(up to 
250 

plants 
total) 

Wholesale 
Order Rate 

(over 250 plants 
total) 

Latin 
Name 

Common 
Name 

Height 
in cms 

Wet 
Site

Dry 
Site

Exposed 
Site 

Shady 
Site 

Hostile 
Site 

Price 
each 

£'s 
per 
100 

Plants 

£'s 
per 

1,000 
Plants

Fagus 
sylvatica 
(H) 

Green 
Beech 

20/40 
40/60   √   √   76p 

95p 
£52 
£62 

£480
£580

Fagus 
sylvatica 
purpurea 
(H) 

Copper 
Beech 15/30   √   √   £1.60 £106 £1000

Fraxinus 
excelsior Ash 20/40 

40/60   √ √   √ 70p 
80p 

£46 
£49 

£420
£450

Juglans 
regia 

Common 
Walnut 

15/30 
40/60  √   √   £1.20 

£1.30 
£80 
£88 

£680
£840

Malus 
sylvestris 
(H) 

Crab 
Apple 

20/40 
40/60  √ √     70p 

80p 
£46 
£49 

£420
£450

Populus 
alba 

White 
Poplar 40/60 √       √ 80p £50 £460

Populus 
hybrid 
clones 

Hybrid 
Poplar 40/60 √       √ 80p £54 £500

Populus 
nigra 

Black 
Poplar 

20/40 
40/60 √       √ 80p 

90p 
£54 
£61 

£500
£570

Populus 
tremula Aspen 20/40 

40/60 √ √ √   √ 85p 
£1.00 

£58 
£62 

£540
£580

Populus 
tremula 

Aspen 
(Scottish 
Prov) 

40/60 √ √ √   √ £1.60 £110 £950

Prunus 
avium 

Wild 
Cherry 

20/40 
40/60 √ √ √   √ 80p 

90p 
£50 
£53 

£460
£490

Prunus 
avium 

Wild 
Cherry 
(Imp. from 
seed) 

40/60 √ √ √   √ £1.10 £85 £650

Prunus 
cerasifera 
(H) 

Cherry 
Plum 40/60 √ √ √   √ 80p £48 £440

Prunus 
padus 

Bird 
Cherry 

20/40 
40/60 √ √ √   √ 80p 

90p 
£50 
£53 

£460
£490

Prunus Blackthorn 20/40 √ √ √   √ 66p £50 £460



spinosa 
(H) 

40/60 70p £54 £500

Cell Grown 
Broadleaved Trees 
Key: (H) = suitable for 
hedging. 

Site Conditions Suited 

Small 
Order 
Rate  
(up to 
250 

plants 
total) 

Wholesale 
Order Rate 

(over 250 plants 
total) 

Latin 
Name 

Common 
Name 

Height 
in cms 

Wet 
Site

Dry 
Site

Exposed 
Site 

Shady 
Site 

Hostile 
Site 

Price 
each 

£'s 
per 
100 

Plants

£'s 
per 

1,000 
Plants

Quercus 
ilex Holm Oak 15/30   √   √   £1.10 £70 £600

Quercus 
petraea Sessile Oak 20/40 

40/60 √ √   √   80p 
90p 

£52
£58

£480
£540

Quercus 
robur 

Pedunculate 
Oak 

20/40 
40/60 √ √   √   80p 

85p 
£50
£56

£460
£520

Salix 
aurita 

Eared 
Willow 20/40 √   √   √ 80p £46 £420

Salix 
caprea 

Goat 
Willow 

20/40 
40/60 √   √   √ 80p 

80p 
£46
£50

£420
£460

Salix 
cinerea 

Grey 
Willow 

20/40 
40/60 √   √   √ 80p 

90p 
£46
£50

£420
£460

Salix 
fragilis 

Crack 
Willow 40/60 √   √   √ 80p £48 £440

Salix 
purpurea 

Purple 
Willow 40/60 √   √   √ 80p £48 £440

Salix 
viminalis 

Common 
Osier 40/60 √   √   √ 70p £48 £440

Sorbus 
aria Whitebeam 20/40 √ √ √   √ 80p £50 £460

Sorbus 
aucuparia Rowan 20/40 

40/60 √ √ √   √ 80p 
90p 

£48
£50

£440
£460

Sorbus 
intermedia 

Swedish 
Whitebeam 15/30 √ √ √   √ 85p £50 £460

Sorbus 
torminalis 

Wild 
Service 
Tree 

15/30 √ √       90p £60 £560

Tilia 
cordata 

Small 
Leaved 
Lime 

20/40 
40/60  √   √   80p 

90p 
£52
£58

£480
£440

Ulmus 
glabra 

Scottish 
Elm 20/40  √ √ √   85p £54 £500

 

Prices are exclusive of vat and delivery. 

Contact us for availability. 



 


